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Junger Stern
SoloPolka für Trompette

(Mladá hvězda)
Miloslav R.Procházka

solo 1.solo-2.Tutti solo
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1.Tacet-2.Tutti



Cl. 1

Tpt.

Flgh.

Ten.-Bar.

Tba.

f f

339

mf

f f

f p f

p

Cl. 1

Tpt.

Flgh.

Ten.-Bar.

Tba.

$
51

Cl. 1

Tpt.

Flgh.

Ten.-Bar.

Tba.

f p mf

TRIO 461

mf

f mf

f mf

f p

Cl. 1

Tpt.

Flgh.

Ten.-Bar.

Tba.

p mf

573

mf

mf

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

Cadenz.

Cadenz.

3

7

7

solo

soli

2


